100 Normal Ave. Antesia, NN M8240 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 1. Indicate Type of Lease	Office	3 Copies To Appropriate District State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources				Form C-103 May 27, 2004	
1361 W. Grand Are. Articis, MA 37410 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fc, NM 87505 Sant	<u>District I</u> 1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM		<i>5y</i> , 14111101011	and Maca	rai resources	1	
12.20 South St. Francis Dr. STATE	District II						
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa	District III		1220 Sout	h St. Frar	ncis Dr.		
SINDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSAL ST DOBILL OR TO DEPEN OR PLAN BACK TO A DEFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PROPOSAL ST DOBILL OR TO DEPEN OR PLAN BACK TO A DEPERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PROPOSAL ST DOBILL OR TO DEPEN OR PLAN BACK TO A DEPERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PROPOSAL ST DOBILL OR TO DEPEN OR PLAN BACK TO A DEPERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PROPOSAL ST DOBILL OR TO DEPEN OR PLAN BACK TO A DEPERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PROPOSAL ST DOBILL OR TO DEPEN OR PLAN BACK TO A BUILD CHANGE TO DEPEN OR TO THE PLAN BACK TO A DEPEN OF THE PLAN BACK TO A I. Speach Back TO A BUILD CRAINER TO A BACK TO A DEPEN OF THE PLAN BACK TO A DEPENDENT OF THE PLAN BACK TO A DEPENDE							
SINDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS The proposed of the property of the property of the proposed of the property of the proposed of the pr						NMSF 079364	
Rincon Linit (302737 Property Code)	SUNDR					7. Lease Name or Unit Ag	reement Name
Rondon Charles Gas Well Gas Well Gas Well Other S. Well Number # 408	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FO	R PROPOSALS TO DR	ILL OR TO DEE	EPEN OR PLU RM C-101) FC	JG BACK TO A		
2. Name of Operator Chevron Mideontinent, L.P. (241333) 3. Address of Operator 15 Smith Road, Midland, Texas 79705 (c/o Alan W. Bohling, Rm 4205) 16. Pool name or Wildcat 15 Smith Road, Midland, Texas 79705 (c/o Alan W. Bohling, Rm 4205) 17. Elevation 18. Section 19. Township 27-N Range 06-W NMPM Rio Archa County 19. Centrol None whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 19. Section 30 Township 27-N Range 06-W NMPM Rio Archa County 19. Elevation Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 19. Centrol Robw-grade Link Amplication □ or Closure □ 19. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 19. Commence of Notice or Other Data 19. Commence of Notice or Other Data 19. Comm	PROPOSALS.)			(WI C-101) I C	ж зосп		
Chevron Midcontinent, L.P. (241333) 2413333 241333 241333 241333 2413333 241333 241333 2413333 241333 241333 241333 241333 241333 241333 2413		l Gas Well					
3. Address of Operator 15 Smith Road, Midland, Texas 79705 (c/o Alan W. Bohling, Rm 4205) 10. Pool name or Wildcat 25 Smith Road, Midland, Texas 79705 (c/o Alan W. Bohling, Rm 4205) 11. Elevation 27. N 2		P. (241333)					
4. Well Location	3. Address of Operator		-				
Unit Letter A :		Texas 79705 (c.	o Alan W. Bo	ohling, Rm	4205)	Bason-Dakota / Blanco-Mesaverde	
Section 30 Township 27-N Range 06-W NMPM Rio Arriba County	1						
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)							
Signature Sign							a County
Pit type Depth to Groundwater Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water Pit type Depth to Groundwater Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water Pit type Depth to Groundwater Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water Pit type Depth to Groundwater Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water		6583' G	ation <i>(Show w</i>	hether DR,	RKB, RT, GR, etc.		
Pit Liner Thickness: mil Below-Grade Tank: Volume bbls: Construction Material						Description of the second seco	
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	Pit typeDepth to	Groundwater	Distance from r	nearest fresh	water well Di	stance from nearest surface water_	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	Pit Liner Thickness:	mil Below-	Grade Tank: V	olume:	bbls; C	onstruction Material	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	12. (Check Appropria	te Box to I	ndicate N	ature of Notice	Report or Other Data	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A P					- 1	-	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON							
PULL OR ALTER CASING							
OTHER: OTHER: 1st Delivery Notice w/ Prod. Test for Well Records 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Gas Delivery Date: 01/21/2008 24 Hr Test Date: 01/26/2008 Test Volumes: Total 0 Oil 665 Gas 0 Water TP 599 psi CP 800 psi Basin-Dakota % 0 Oil 399 Gas 0 Water TP 599 psi Describe Proposed of Proposed Complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been will be constructed or gosed according to NMOCD guidelines a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE: Alan W. Bohling TITLE: Regulatory Agent DATE: 02/14/2008 Type or print name: Alan W. Bohling E-mail address: ABohling@chevron.com Telephone No. 432-687-7158 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Augusted Any New Agreed TITLE: DATE 21/8/8						 -	`
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Gas Delivery Date: 01/21/2008 24 Hr Test Date: 01/26/2008 Test Volumes: Total 0 Oil 665 Gas 0 Water TP 599 psi CP 800 psi Basin-Dakota % 0 Oil 399 Gas 0 Water Blanco-Mesaverde % 0 Oil 266 Gas 0 Water DIL CONS. DIV. DIST. 3 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or belowgrade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines □, a general permit □ or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan □. SIGNATURE: Dank Bohling TITLE: Regulatory Agent DATE: 02/14/2008 Type or print name: Alan W. Bohling E-mail address: ABohling@chevron.com Telephone No. 432-687-7158 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Accepted Adv. Necond only TITLE DATE 2/16/08				_		_	_
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Gas Delivery Date: 01/21/2008 24 Hr Test Date: 01/26/2008 Test Volumes: Total 0 Oil 665 Gas 0 Water TP 599 psi CP 800 psi Basin-Dakota % 0 Oil 399 Gas 0 Water Blanco-Mesaverde % 0 Oil 266 Gas 0 Water DIST. 3 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or belowgrade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE: Manual		or completed opera	tions (Closel		OTHER: 1 st Deliv	ery Notice w/ Prod. Test for W	/ell Records 🗵
Gas Delivery Date: 01/21/2008 24 Hr Test Date: 01/26/2008 Test Volumes: Total 0 Oil 665 Gas 0 Water TP 599 psi CP 800 psi Basin-Dakota % 0 Oil 399 Gas 0 Water Blanco-Mesaverde % 0 Oil 266 Gas 0 Water OIL CONS. DIV. DIST. 3 Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines □ a general permit □ or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan □. SIGNATURE: Dank Bohling TTLE: Regulatory Agent DATE: 02/14/2008 □ Type or print name: _Alan W. Bohling E-mail address: _ABohling@chevron.com _Telephone No432-687-7158 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Accord only TITLE DATE							
24 Hr Test Date:		,			r		F
24 Hr Test Date:	Car Daliana Datas 0	1 /21 /2009					
Total	•					4	
Basin-Dakota % 0 Oil 399 Gas 0 Water OIL CONS. DIV. DIST. 3 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or belowgrade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE:			0 Oil	665 Gas	0 Water		
Blanco-Mesaverde % 0 Oil 266 Gas 0 Water OIL CONS. DIV. DIST. 3 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE:			-			DUIN EE	R 18 'AB
DIST. 3 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE:						* *	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE:	D	Statico-iviesaverde 7	6 0 OII	200 Gas	0 water	UIL CUN	15. DIV.
SIGNATURE:						DIS	T. 3
SIGNATURE:							
SIGNATURE:							
SIGNATURE:							
SIGNATURE:							
SIGNATURE:							
SIGNATURE:	,					•	
SIGNATURE:	I hereby certify that the info	rmation above is tru	ie and comple	ate to the he	est of my knowledg	a and haliaf I fourther and four	
Type or print name:Alan W. Bohling E-mail address:ABohling@chevron.comTelephone No432-687-7158 For State Use Only APPROVED BY:	grade tank has been/will be const	tructed or closed accord	ding to NMOCD	guidelines [], a general permit [or an (attached) alternative OCD-	at any pit or below- approved plan .
Type or print name:Alan W. Bohling E-mail address:ABohling@chevron.comTelephone No432-687-7158 For State Use Only APPROVED BY:	NONLESKING MARKET	1. Beli-					
APPROVED BY: Accepted for record only TITLE DATE 2/18/08	SIGNATURE: (LEAKLE	v. Dourng	Tī	TLE:Re	gulatory Agent	DATE:02	2/14/2008
APPROVED BY: Accepted for record only TITLE DATE 2/18/08	Type or print name: Alan	W. Bohling	E-mail add	ress: Al	Bohling@chevron.c	om Telephone No. 432-6	587-7158
APPROVED BY: Accepted for record only TITLE DATE 2/18/08 Conditions of Approval (if any):	For State Use Only	<u> </u>					
Conditions of Approval (if any): DATE 3/18/08	ADDDOVED BY. A	to I day as	41 00/1	<i>ረ</i> የተነጥ፣ ኮ		rs A coro	2/10/20
continuous of Approvia (A and).	ALIKOVEDDI. WELLE	nea you /ill	ora vivey	_IIILE		DATE	0/10/00